
. 2023

PARALI A  BEACH  CAB I N



BEDROOM 2

LIVING AREA
BEDROOM 1

W1F1
C1

BEDROOM 3

WC LOBBY

WC

TERRACE
F5

F1 W2

C2S1

S1

F4 W5

C1

F1 W1

C1S1

F1 W3

C1S1

F1 W1

C1S1

F4 W5

C1

POOL
W6F6

60
0

13
10

0
10

00

20
00

11
10

0
10

00

10400 8850

32
00

2000

20
00

3730

20
00

47
50

19250

30
0

12
0

30
0

30
0

12
0

2000 13530 1730

2000

PLANTER

A
.C

 O
U

T
D

O
O

R
 U

N
IT

S

A
.C

 O
U

T
D

O
O

R
 U

N
IT

S

60
0

7550 9700 2000

1100 900

60
0

PROJECT

TITLE

DRAWN CHECKED PROJECT 
NO.

DATE

SCALE SHEET NO.

CONSULTING ARCHITECTS
TEL: +233 (0) 302 522931
email: 
architects@quadrodc.com

REV. No

A.A.A

PROPOSED 

PARALIA BEACH CABIN

1 : 75

BLOCK PLAN
1



F

BEDROOM 2
LIVING AREA

BEDROOM 1
W1F1
C1

BEDROOM 3

WC LOBBY

WC

TERRACE
F5

POOL
W6F6

PARQUET WOODEN TILE

LEGEND

EXPOSY FLOOR FINISH

WOODEN PANELS 
DECKING

MOSAIC TILE 

PARQUET 
WOODEN 

TILE

UNPOLISHE
D GREY 

WOODEN 
PANELS 
DECKING

CONCRET
E FINISH 

MOSAIC 

2000

20
00

20
00

1500

47
50

10
00

PROJECT

TITLE

DRAWN CHECKED PROJECT 
NO.

DATE

SCALE SHEET NO.

CONSULTING ARCHITECTS
TEL: +233 (0) 302 522931
email: 
architects@quadrodc.com

REV. No

A.A.A

PROPOSED 

PARALIA BEACH CABIN

FLOOR FINISH 

R.D.

1 : 75

FLOOR FINISH
1
























	PARALIA BEACH CABIN
	123
	PARALIA BEACH CABIN
	PARALIA BEACH.pdf (p.1-7)
	2f.pdf (p.4-7)
	A107 - Unnamed


	3D.pdf (p.8-14)
	1.1.pdf (p.1)
	2.1.pdf (p.2)
	3.pdf (p.3)
	4.pdf (p.4)
	5.pdf (p.5)
	6.pdf (p.6)


	FRONT ELEVATION
	BACK ELEVATION
	ARIAL VIEW
	POOL VIEW
	PARALIA BEACH CABIN
	3D.pdf (p.8-14)
	7.1.pdf (p.7)



